
 
 

Sarasota Chapter Local Affiliate Business Partners 

 

Tim Andersen 
tim.andersen12@gmail.com 
Andersen Home Inspections 

PO Box 18388, Sarasota, FL 34276 
941-400-1491 

 
Greg Arvin 

arvingregg@yahoo.com 
Arvin Home Inspections 

1772 North Dr., Sarasota, FL  34239 
941-586-4856 

 
Anne Weintraub 

anne@anneweintraub.com 
Anne Weintraub, P.A. 

1800 Second St #882 Sarasota, FL  34236 
941-685-4300 

 
Cathleen Kenney 

Jgates.SRQ@gmail.com 
Band Gates 

One South School Ave Suite 501, Sarasota, FL  34237 
941-366-8010 

 
Jean Meyer, Marketing Director 

Barnes Walker Title Inc. 
2639 Fruitville Rd, Sarasota, Fl  34237 

845-641-0311 
941-827-2222 

JMeyer@barneswalker.com 
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Jessica Stewart 
Jstewart@BerlinPatten.com 

Berlin Patten Ebling, PLLC 
1819 Main St Suite 1000, Sarasota, FL  34236 

941-954-9991 
 
 

Leslie Swart 
Lswart@BlueSkyeLending.com 

Blue Skye Lending 
8130 Lakewood Main St, #205, Lakewood Ranch, FL  34243 

941-256-8420 
 

Tina Gonzalez 
tgonzalez@bbSarasota.com 

Brown & Brown of Florida, Inc. 
240 S Pineapple Ave #301, Sarasota, FL  34236 

941-893-2281 
 

Rebecca Smith-Towery 
BZTCoastalgardents@gmail.com 

Coastal Gardens Landscape Services, in 
PO Box 20322, Bradenton, FL  34203 

941-223-6643 
 

Karen Tulman 
Ktulman@dawsoncompanies.com 

Dawson Companies 
9423 Town Center Parkway, Lakewood Ranch, FL  34202 

941-350-8888 
 

Mary Ellen Fortier 
maryellen@dibyme.com 

Decorative Interiors by Mary Ellen 
P.O. Box 1547, Bradenton, FL  34206 

941-348-9587 
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Peggy Fowler 

PFowler@callequity.net 
Equity Resources 

4426 Murfield Dr. East, Bradenton, FL  34203 
941-343-7893 

 
Linda  McConnell 

Lmcconnell56@gmail.com 
FBC Mortgage LLC 

235 N. Orange Ave. Ste 102, Sarasota, FL  34236 
941-504-0823 

 
Jennifer Bussey 

jbussey@firstam.com 
First American Title Insurance Co. 

4141 S Tamiami Trl,  Sarasota, FL  34231 
941-313-5223 

 
Richard Barber 

rbarber@gatewayhomelending.com 
Gateway Home Lending 

1100 S Tamiami Trl, Sarasota, FL  34236 
941-724-5942 

 
John Macy 

johnmacy@goodnewspest.com 
Good News Pest Control 

1080 Enterprise Court, Ste A, North Venice, FL  34275 
941-915-1401 

 
 

Audra Snyder 
asnyder@hughes-exterminators.com 

Hughes Exterminators, 2141 Main Street, Ste R, Dunedin, FL  34698 
727-470-0860 
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Christopher Kiblin 
Christopher.Kiblin@Imortgage.com 

IMortgage 
1800 Second St suite 8800, Sarasota, Fl  34236 

443-668-5727 941-684-4406 
 

Carolyn Arbogast 
Carolyn@Jigsawinspections.com 

Jigsaw Home Inspections, Inc 
4411 Bee Ridge #426, Sarasota, FL  34233 

941-377-9787 
 

Mary King 
Mking@kinglawpl.com 

Law Offices of Mary E. King, P.L. 
3389 Magic Oak Lane, Sarasota, FL  34232 

941-906-7585 
 

Theresa Guest 
theresaguest@gmail.com 
Hope Home Inspections 

7710 33rd Lane E, Sarasota, Fl  34243 
941-809-2388 941-545-4118 

 
Roger McGuire, President 
roger@midam-mtg.com 

Mid American Mortgage Inc 
9040 Town Center Parkway, Lakewood Ranch, Fl  34202 

941-539-0562 
 

CJ Coury 
cj.coury@movementmortgage.com 

Movement Mortgage 
1800 2nd St, Suite 745, Sarasota, FL  34236 

941-730-2444 
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Connie Allegra 
connieallegrasrq@gmail.com 

Mutual of Omaha 
5959 Cattleman Ln, Sarasota, Fl  34232 

941-544-3628 
 

Debbie Love 
Dlove@nat.com 

North American Title Company 
5001 Lakewood Ranch Bldg N. 103, Sarasota, FL  34240 

941-266-9301 
 

Sheila Marvel 
Sheila.marvel1964@gmail.com  

Peace of Mind Home Inspections 
PO Box 110215, Bradenton, FL  34211 

941-504-5987 
 

Whitney Pieterse 
wpieterse@RobbStuckyIntl.com 

Robb & Stucky Furniture/Interiors 
7557 Tamiami Trl, Sarasota, FL  34231 

941-702-8400 
 

Kathy Collums 
Kcollums@sabalpalmbank.com 

Sabal Palm Bank 
5101 Fruitville Rd, Sarasota, FL  34232 

941-361-1122 
 
 

Carol  Myers 
cjmremi@gmail.com 

Stage One Home Showcasing 
5755 Beaurivage Ave, Sarasota, FL  34243 

941-282-9137 
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Bob Massanova 
bob@swfhomeinspections.com 

SWF Home Inspections 
264 Tamiami Trail South, Venice, FL  34285 

941-809-3508 
 

Nick Roknich, III 
nroknich@NRPropertyLaw.com 

The Roknich Law Firm, PA 
1800 Second Street, Suite 884, Sarasota, FL  34236 

941-308-7040 
 

 
Marlas Clem 

mailto:marlas.clem@thirdfederal.com 
Third Federal Bank 

3355 Clark Rd, Ste 1, Sarasota, FL  34231 
941-228-9015 

 
 

Janet Dunay-Bognar 
JED19@aol.com 

Vestor Insurance Services LLC 
4023 Sawyer Road, Suite 103, Sarasota, FL 34233 

941-548-1400 
 

Andrew Rothe 
vtourstudios@gmail.com 

Vtour Studios 
4037 via Mirada, Sarasota, FL  34238 

941-270-3878 
 

Kim Shipley 
kim@wcig.org 

West Coast Insurance Group 
11 S. Blvd of the Presidents, Sarasota, FL  34235 

941-306-5888 
 

mailto:bob@swfhomeinspections.com
mailto:bob@swfhomeinspections.com
file:///C:/tel/941-809-3508
mailto:nroknich@NRPropertyLaw.com
mailto:marlas.clem@thirdfederal.com
mailto:vtourstudios@gmail.com
mailto:vtourstudios@gmail.com
mailto:kim@wcig.org
mailto:kim@wcig.org

